
What’s on for children  
at your library 

 

Summer 2019 

 FREE to join! 
 

 Read six books over the summer 
holidays and collect your medal! 

 

 Sign up at your local library from 
Saturday 13 July! 

 

 Come back from Saturday 20 July 
and collect your first sticker! 
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Booking information:  

All ticketed events can be booked at our libraries, by calling 0345 045 
5225, or by e-mailing your.library@cambrideshire.gov.uk with the 
number of attendees and a designated contact.  Unless the event is 
listed as a drop-in, please book ahead to avoid disappointment.  

Central Library, 
Cambridge 

@cambslib 

cambslib 

www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk/library 



Events and activities: 

Lego: Spaceship Challenge! 
 

Join us for this fun Lego event with a        
spaceship theme, aimed at children aged 4+! 
50p per child, accompanying adults free. 
Book ahead to avoid disappointment.           
Parents/carers to stay with their children at 
all times. 

Arbury Court:  
Thursday 22nd August – 2-3pm  
Barnwell Road:  
Friday 16th August – 10.30-11.30am  
Central Library:  
Tuesday 20th August– 10.30-11.30am  
Cherry Hinton:  
Monday 2nd September – 10.30-11.30am   
Milton Road: 
Thursday 29th August – 10.30-11.30am   
Rock Road:  
Wednesday 24th July – 10.30-11.30am  

Special  Storytime: Aliens! 
 

Come along to our intergalactic storytime 
for children and their families! Come listen 
to stories and make your own aliens badge 
(50p)! Free-drop in event; parents/carers 
to stay with their children at all times. 

Arbury Court:  
Thursday 29th August – 2-3pm  
Barnwell Road:  
Friday 2nd August – 10.30-11.30am   
Central Library:  
Tuesday 30th July – 10.30-11.30am   
Cherry Hinton:  
Monday 12th August – 10.30-11.30am  
Milton Road: 
Thursday 15th August – 10.30-11.30am   
Rock Road:  
Wednesday 7th August – 10.30-11.30am   

Intergalactic Disco  
 

Join us for a session of active games with an 
intergalactic theme! This is an event for        
children aged 4+ and their families; 50p per 
child, accompanying adults free. Book ahead 
to avoid disappointment. Parents/carers to 
stay with their children at all times. 

 

Arbury Court:  
Thursday 8th August – 2-3pm  
Barnwell Road:  
Friday 30th August – 10.30-11.30am   
Central Library:  
Tuesday 27th August– 10.30-11.30am   
Milton Road: 
Thursday 25th July – 10.30-11.30am   
Rock Road:  
Wednesday 28th August – 10.30-11.30am  

Cosmic Chemistry  
 

Learn some dangerous new skills and explore 
the wonders of the cosmos! This is a science-
themed event for children aged 4+ and their 
families; 50p per child, accompanying adults 
free. Book ahead to avoid disappointment. 
Parents/carers to stay with their children at 
all times. 

 

Arbury Court:  
Thursday 1st August – 2-3pm  
Barnwell Road:  
Friday 22nd August – 10.30-11.30am   
Central Library:  
Tuesday 3rd September– 10.30-11.30am   
Cherry Hinton:  
Monday 19th August – 10.30-11.30am   
Milton Road: 
Thursday 8th August – 10.30-11.30am   
Rock Road:  
Wednesday 14th August – 10.30-11.30am   

Alien Origami  

Get creative with our alien-themed origami 
workshop! For children aged 5+ only. 50p 
per child, accompanying adults free. Book 
ahead to avoid disappointment. Parents/
carers to stay with their children at all 
times. 

Arbury Court:  
Thursday 25th July – 2-3pm  
Barnwell Road:  
Friday 9th August – 10.30-11.30am  
Central Library:  
Tuesday 6th August– 10.30-11.30am   
Cherry Hinton:  
Monday 29th July – 10.30-11.30am   
Milton Road: 
Thursday 1st August – 10.30-11.30am   
Rock Road:  
Wednesday 21st August – 10.30-11.30am   

Space Crafts  
 

Join us for some fun with space-tacular craft 
activities! This is an event aimed at children 
aged 4+. 50p per child, accompanying adults 
free. Book ahead to avoid disappointment. 
Parents/carers to stay with their children at 
all times.  
 

Arbury Court:  
Thursday 15th August – 2-3pm   
Barnwell Road:  
Friday 26th July – 10.30-11.30am   
Central Library:  
Tuesday 13th August– 10.30-11.30am   
Cherry Hinton:  
Monday 5th August – 10.30-11.30am   
Milton Road: 
Thursday 22nd August – 10.30-11.30am   
Rock Road:  
Wednesday 31st July – 10.30-11.30am   

The Recyclables Animation 
Workshop 
 

Join us for a FREE Animation workshop 
with professional animators from          
Breadcrumb Media to celebrate 20 years 
of the Recap Waste Management          
Network! Learn how animated films are 
made and create your own short anima-
tion using the Stikbot app. Limited places 
available; booking essential. Parents/
carers to stay with their children at all 
times. 

Arbury Court Library: 
Wednesday 31st July –  2-3.15pm 

Presentation Ceremonies 
 

By invitation only. Have you completed 
the Summer Reading Challenge? Then 
come to our special Presentation Ceremony 
to    receive your certificate and medal!  

 

Arbury Court:  
Monday 30th September – 4pm; 4.45pm  
Barnwell Road:  
Tuesday 24th September –  4pm 
Central Library:  
Saturday 5th October – 2pm; 3pm; 4pm   
Cherry Hinton:  
Saturday 14th September – 11.15am; 
12noon  
Milton Road: 
Friday 20th September – 4pm; 4.45pm  
Rock Road:  
Saturday 28th September – 10.30am; 
11.15am 


